Medica l  Grade 300 Wat t  Power  Supp ly  w i th  PFC P M M X 3 0 0 S - E  s e r i e s
WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
4”W  x 7.01”L x 2.08”H
300 Watts, Enclosed Type
Single Outputs of 12VDC to 48VDC
Universal 90-264VAC Input
5656VDC Input to Output Isolation
Active Power Factor Correction
Compact High Efficiency Design
All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load, and 25°C unless other-
wise noted
Model Number Output VDC Output Amps (max.) Efficiency 110VAC/230VAC
SINGLE OUTPUT
PMMX300S-12E 12 25 82%/85% typ.
PMMX300S-15E 15 20 82%/85% typ.
PMMX300S-18E 18 16.7 82%/86% typ.
PMMX300S-24E 24 12.5 83%/86% typ.
PMMX300S-28E 28 10.7 83%/86% typ.
PMMX300S-36E 36 8.33 83%/87% typ.
PMMX300S-48E 48 6.25 84%/87% typ.
Medica l  Grade 300 Wat t  Power  Supp ly  w i th  PFC P M M X 3 0 0 S - E  s e r i e s
WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
* These are stress ratings. Exposure of the devices to any of these conditions

Projection
SIZE A2
X<8
Maximum torque: 4.8 in-lbs (5.5 kgf-cm)
Maximum mating fastener penetration 2.6mm
Medica l  Grade 300 Wat t  Power  Supp ly  w i th  PFC P M M X 3 0 0 S - E  s e r i e s
WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
OUTPUT DERATING CURVE
3713
ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
OUTPUT DERATING CURVE
AAASSSTTTRRROOODDDYYYNNNEEE   PPPAAACCCIIIFFFIIICCC   CCCOOORRRPPP                                                                                    EEELLLEEECCCTTTRRRIIICCCAAALLL   SSSPPPEEECCCIIIFFFIIICCCAAATTTIIIOOONNN
Medica l  Grade 300 Wat t  Power  Supp ly  w i th  Ac t i ve  PFC         PMMX300S-E series
 Ambient (℃)